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Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendar: Tercera Femenina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Date/venue

1/16/24, 9:30 AM
Pista 10

1/16/24, 9:30 AM
Pista 9

11/16/24,10:220 AM
Pista 9

11/16/24,10:220 AM
Pista 10

11/16/24, 11:10 AM
Pista 9

11/16/24, 11:10 AM
Pista 10

11/16/24, 3:00 PM
Pista 5

1/16/24, 3:50 PM
Pista 5

116/24, 4:40 PM
Pista 2

N/16/24, 4:40 PM
Pista 5

11/16/24, 5:30 PM
Pista 5

1/16/24, 6:20 PM
Pista 5

11/16/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 9

1/16/24, 8:30 PM
Pista 10

11/16/24, 9:20 PM
Pista 9

11/16/24, 9:20 PM
Pista 10

11/16/24,10:10 PM
Pista 9

11/16/24,10:10 PM
Pista 10

Home

Julia Marco Creixell
Bet Goula

Maria Poza Ruiz
Elena Alvaro Codinach

Laura Martinez
Victoria Murillo

Montse Beltran
Gemma Sanmartin

Maria Poza Ruiz
Elena Alvaro Codinach

Laura Martinez
Victoria Murillo

Valentina Tapia
Maria Rodilla Martinez

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Lisa Kinnear
Tania Valiente

Noa Aguilera
Kery Alvarez

Noa Aguilera
Kery Alvarez

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Tamara Caballero Romero
Alba Torres

Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Lara Sebastian Aznar
Maria Serret

Tamara Caballero Romero
Alba Torres

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

1/1

Result

0-9

7-9

9-5

9-0

9-0

9-4

39

4-9

9-1

39

2-9

9-5

5-9

5-9

6-9

9-4

7-9

9-8

Away team
Laura Martinez
Victoria Murillo

Montse Beltran
Gemma Sanmartin

Maria Poza Ruiz
Elena Alvaro Codinach

Julia Marco Creixell
Bet Goula

Julia Marco Creixell
Bet Goula

Montse Beltran
Gemma Sanmartin

Lisa Kinnear
Tania Valiente

Valentina Tapia
Maria Rodilla Martinez

Catia Sofia Moreira
Marta San José

Valentina Tapia
Maria Rodilla Martinez

Lisa Kinnear
Tania Valiente

Noa Aguilera
Kery Alvarez

Lara Sebastian Aznar
Maria Serret

Paula Gutierrez
Alba Ramon Arroyo

Tamara Caballero Romero
Alba Torres

Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Anita Gomez Garcia
Alicia Hernandez Purser

Lara Sebastian Aznar
Maria Serret
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